
CLASS COGNOME NOME FINALE SCARTO PENALITA'
1 Rossini Gianni 10 7 17
2 Scarselletta Marco 12 6 18
3 Schina Andrea 16 7 23
4 Tronti Giuseppe 17 9,5 26,5
5 Curi Paolo 19 9 28
6 Carapellotti Emiliano 19 9,5 28,5
7 Minna Maurizio 21 8 29
8 Trofin Fiorello 21 10 31
9 Spalla Alessandro 21 8 29

10 Pompilio Augusto 21 9 30
11 Gabbanella Simone 22 7 29
12 Schina Aurelio 23 9 32
13 Scarselletta Renato 24 10 34
14 Calamari Umberto 25 12 37
15 Sacchi Fernando 25 9 34
16 Simonetti Stefano 27,5 9,5 37
17 Licocci Armando 32,5 12 44,5
18 Spalla Giovanni 32,5 12 44,5
19 Moro Luciano 34 9 43
20 Lavagna Simone 35,5 9 44,5
21 Gabrielli Riccardo 36 12 48
22 Zilli Gianluca 36,5 12 48,5
23 Curti Maurizio 37 12 49
24 Lervi Roberto 38 12 50
25 Fiorini Giovanni 38 12 50
26 Gabbanella Carlo 43 12 55
27 Di Mario Alessandro 48 12 60
28 Curti Enrico 48 12 60



Cognome Nome F S Pen 1° 2° 3° 4° 5° 5,5° 6° 6,5° 7° 7,5° 8° 8,5° 9° 9,5° 10° 12° PESO Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso Set Pen Peso
Calamari Umberto 25 12 37 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.240 A10 9 2000 T3 5 1.210 B7 2 2.590 - - 0 B1 1 3.880 B4 8 560

Carapellotti Emiliano 19 9,5 28,5 1 2 2 1 19.120 T2 4 8000 A7 5 870 B10 1 4.280 A3 5 1.040 A6 4 4.930 A4 10 0

Curi Paolo 19 9 28 1 1 1 1 1 1 14.810 T7 6 7100 B2 3 840 A3 9 1.260 B6 2 1.440 A1 7 2.970 A1 1 1.200

Curti Enrico 48 12 60 1 1 2 2 3.300 T8 10 1080 T7 9 920 T2 10 800 T2 7 500 - - 0 - - 0

Curti Maurizio 37 12 49 1 1 1 2 1 7.380 A5 7 4040 B7 9 0 T1 8 2.030 B2 9 440 - - 0 T2 4 870

Di Mario Alessandro 48 12 60 1 1 4 4.950 B7 10 2200 - - 0 T3 2 2.750 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0

Fiorini Giovanni 38 12 50 1 1 1 1 2 5.910 A7 6 4540 B1 9 0 - - 0 T1 4 760 - - 0 B3 7 610

Gabbanella Carlo 43 12 55 1 2 1 2 6.820 A2 8 2890 T5 8 970 T5 6 2.060 - - 0 T3 9 900 - - 0

Gabbanella Simone 22 7 29 2 1 3 20.200 T1 2 11100 A5 4 1.030 A8 7 1.530 A9 7 640 A3 2 5.260 A9 7 640

Gabrielli Riccardo 36 12 48 1 1 1 1 2 9.050 A4 5 4960 B10 2 1720 A6 10 1.100 - - 0 B3 7 1.270 - - 0

Lavagna Simone 35,5 9 44,5 1 1 1 1 2 6.450 B8 6.5 2910 B8 7 690 B6 9 800 B8 9 440 T2 8 960 B7 5 650

Lervi Roberto 38 12 50 2 1 3 6.220 B2 3 4530 A9 8 610 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 T1 3 1.080

Licocci Armando 32,5 12 44,5 2 1 1 1 1 4.910 - - 0 T4 3 1900 B3 10 720 B5 7 450 T1 3 1.840 B8 9,5 0

Minna Maurizio 21 8 29 1 1 1 2 1 12.290 T6 8 5460 B4 6 710 B2 6 1.490 B9 3 1.290 B9 5 1.810 B10 1 1.530

Moro Luciano 34 9 43 1 2 3 9.780 T5 9 4180 T2 6 1.300 T4 4 2.080 B3 9 440 B4 9 1.140 B1 6 640

Pompilio Augusto 21 9 30 2 1 1 1 1 8.180 B5 5 3200 B5 9 0 B5 3 2.050 B7 4 780 B8 6 1.310 B5 3 840

Rossini Gianni 10 7 17 3 1 1 1 20.990 T4 7 6170 B9 1 3320 A1 1 4.080 A1 1 2.210 A8 5 4.200 A2 2 1.010

Sacchi Fernando 25 9 34 1 1 1 1 2 11.670 B4 9 2260 T1 1 3630 B9 4 2.040 A8 9 560 B7 3 2.570 A8 8 610

Scarselletta Marco 12 6 18 3 1 2 22.120 A9 1 10370 A10 1 2.090 A10 6 2.110 A7 3 1.150 A7 1 5.540 A5 6 860

Scarselletta Renato 24 10 34 1 1 1 2 1 14.080 T3 3 8280 A8 6 800 A5 5 2.150 A2 4 1.110 A5 10 1.060 B6 4 680

Schina Andrea 16 7 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 24.360 A9 1 14500 A6 7 700 A7 2 2.710 A10 6 650 A2 3 5.010 A10 4 790

Schina Aurelio 23 9 32 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.250 A6 8 2850 T6 7 1000 T6 5 2.070 B10 1 1.820 A10 9 1.130 B9 2 1.380

Simonetti Stefano 27,5 9,5 37 1 2 1 1 1 7.980 B1 6.5 2910 B3 5 820 B4 7 1.330 B4 5 700 B6 4 2.220 B2 9,5 0

Spalla Alessandro 21 8 29 1 1 2 2 10.770 B3 4 4260 B6 4 830 A2 8 1.450 A5 8 610 B2 2 2.750 A3 3 870

Spalla Giovanni 32,5 12 44,5 1 1 1 1 1 1 9.190 A3 4 5820 A4 9.5 0 B1 5 1.620 B1 6 550 B5 8 1.200 - - 0

Trofin Fiorello 21 10 31 1 2 1 1 1 15.090 A8 3 7870 A3 2 2040 A9 3 2320 A6 10 520 A4 8 1.620 A7 5 720

Tronti Giuseppe 17 9,5 26,5 2 1 1 1 1 17.680 A6 2 8930 A2 3 1130 A4 4 2290 A4 2 1640 A9 6 3.690 A6 9,5 0

Zilli Gianluca 36,5 12 48,5 1 1 1 1 2 10.280 B10 2 7840 A1 9.5 0 B8 8 940 - - 0 T4 5 1.500 - - 0

TOTALI 1° GARA
24/03/2013

Laghi Mezzaluna

5° GARA 
01/09/2013

Pontecorvo - Liri

6° GARA
27/10/2013

Ufente - Latina

3° GARA
02/06/2013

4° GARA
07/07/2013

Ufente - LatinaUmbertide - Sacco

2° GARA
21/04/2013

Falvaterra - Sacco 
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